Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025
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Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

CAFE LEON DORE

BOTANICAL GREEN
-2x1 RIB: DTM

2 CLR
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Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

3_CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

Images | Construction Details

Comments (4)
@ PRINTED ARTWORK @ WL CHEST

@ 2X2 RIB @ BOTTOM OPENING
@ 2X2 RIB @ CUFF
@ 2X2 RIB @ COLLAR

1. HINH IN TAI NGUC TRAI
2. RIB 2X2 TAI LAI AO

3. RIB 2X2 TAI LAI TAY

4. RIB 2X2 TAI BO CO
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Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000

Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

4_STITCHING DETAILS

Images | Construction Details

Comments (2)

DOUBLE NEEDLE STRADDLE STITCHING @ SHOULDERS,
ARMHOLE, CUFF, BOTTOM HEM, NECK

@ JERSEY TAPE @ BACK NECK
1 DIEU RE TAI VAL NACH, BO TAY, BO

LAI,BO CO
2. DAY TAPE VIEN CO SAU
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Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Minimum Neck Stretch

Across Shoulder

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening 2" Above Rib Knit Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Rib Knit Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height

WL Chest Artwork Placement from HPS to Top Edge
WL Chest Artwork Placement Out from CF Line

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge

Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam
7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam
1" Below armhole- edge to edge

Straight with seam relaxed
At bottom edge
Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge
9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam
At edge
Cuff edge to seam

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side
seam

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
true
true
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
true

false
false
false
true

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
0in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/2in
1/4in
1/8in

1/2in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8in

1/8in

27in

25 3/4in
1/2'in
2in

4in
11/4in
7 3/4in
13/16in
11 1/2in
20 1/2in
19in
191/2in
22 3/4in
213/4in
20 1/4in
17in
23/4in
35in

12 1/2'in
91/2in
7 1/4in
53/8in
43/4in
33/4in
23/4in
7 3/41in
21/4in

7in
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Cafe Crewneck - Style #CA25CS000 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Sweatshirts, Spring/Summer, 2025 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON SEP 6, 2024 9:36 PM

CA25CS000 Cafe Crewneck
Date: 11/22/24

Status: Requesting 1st Fit
TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow FB13 Crewneck Block.

FIT: THAM KHAO FB013 CREWNECK BLOCK
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C25CS000

THONG SO FIT

CRITICA

TOLERA

No POINT OF MEASURE DICH HOW TO MEASURE DICH L TYPE | |k M
1 Front Body Length DAI AO THAN TRUGC HPS to bottom edge TU DINH VAI DEN MEP LAI true Ful  [1/4in 27 in
2 Back Body Length DAI AO THAN SAU CB neck seam to bottom edge  |GI(PA €6 SAU BEN MEP LAl true Ful  [1/4in 25 3/4in
3 Shoulder Seam Forward CHOM VAl HPS to seam DINH VAI DEN BUONG MAY false Ful  [1/8in 1/2 in
- Shoulder point perpendicularto  |DO TU NGANG VAI DEN DIEM . .
4 Shoulder Slope XUOQI VAI HPS NGANG DAU VAI false Full 1/4in 2in
5 Front Neck Drop HA co TRUGC HPS to neck seam TU DINH VAI DEN BUONG MAY CO [false Full  |1/8in 4in
6 Back Neck Drop HA cO SAU HPS to neck seam TU DINH VALBEN BUONG MAY CO |false Full  |1/8in 11/4in
i Sedm to seamat back neckyat |[TU BUONG MAY BEN BUGNG MAY . .
7 Back Neck Width NGANG CcO SAU HPS.point Tal CO SAU false Full 1/4in 7 3/4 in
8 Neck Trim Height TOBANBO CO Negk Seant fo trimedge TU DUONG TRA CO DEN MEP BO  |false Full  |1/8in 13/16 in
9 Minimum Neck Stretch RONG CO DO CANG TO!I true Half |0in 11 1/2 in
THIEU
10 Across Shoulder NGANG VAl Seam to seam TU DUONG MAY DEN DUGONG MAY |false Half [1/4in 201/2in
7" dwn from HPS, Seam to HA 7" T( CAO VAl PO TU DUONG . .
11 Across Front NGANG NGUC seam MAY DEN DUONG MAY false Half |1/4in 19 in
7" dwn from HPS, Seam to HA 7" TU’ CAO VAL, DO TU BUONG . .
12 Across Back NGANG LUNG Seam MAY BEN BUONG MAY false Half |1/4in 19 1/2 in
i N . HA 1" DU'GI NGA TU NACH, DO T ) .
13 Chest Width RONG NGUC 1" Below armhole- edge to edge |4z n oy Me true Half |1/4in 22 3/41in
Bottom Opening 2" Above Rib Knit [NGANG LAI AO - 2" TREN . .
14 Seam DU’C!’NG MAY RIB _ true Half |1/4in 21 3/4 in
15 Bottom Opening Width- At Seam nﬂ?o PO TAIBUONG Straight with seam relaxed DO THANG BUONG MAY BEEM |true Half [1/2in 201/4in
16 Bottom Opening Width- At Edge  |LAI AO DO TAI MEP At bottom edge TAI MEP LAI true Half |1/4in 17 in
. A A Bottom edge to stitch line or trim |_., . - ; . .
17 Bottom Hem Height TO BAN LAI AO TU MEP BEN DUONG DIEU false Full  |1/8in 23/4in

seam




3-point measure from CB Neck to

PO 3 DIEM TU GITA cO SAU DEN

18 Sleeve Length from CB Neck DAI TAY TU GIPA €O SAU shoulder point to sleeve edge DIEM VAI DEN MEP TAY true Full 12in 35in
. Below HPS - measure HA TU CAO VAI DEN DIEM NAGNG . .
19 Armhole Drop HA NACH perpendicular NGA TU NACH false Full  |1/4in 121/2 in
. . . HA 1" DU'OINGA TU NACH, BO TU . .
20 Bicep Width NGANG BAP TAY 1" below armhole- edge to edge MEP DEN MEP false Half |1/4in 91/2in
21 Forearm Width CANG TAY 9" up from sleeve cuff edge 9" TU’ MEP LAI TAY false Half |1/4in 71/4 in
Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above  |C(FA TAY :1" LEN TU . .
22 |Rib Knit Seam DUGNG MAY RIB true Half |1/4in |5 3/8 in
23 Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam I;I::’YA TAY - TAI BUONG Width at Seam RONG TAI PUONG MAY false Half |1/4in 4 3/4 in
24 Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge | C(PA TAY - TAI MEP At edge TAI MEP'LAI false Half [1/4in |3 3/4in
25  |Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAI TAY Cuff edge to seam MEP LAI DEN BUONG MAY false Full |1/8in |23/4in
DINH VI HINH IN O NGU'C
WL Chest Artwork PI t Ve T ; ) .
26 | mitTOEdmam" TRAI: TU DINH VAI DEN true Ful [1/8in |7 3/4in
rom 0 1op tdge DINH HiNH IN
WL Chest Artwork Placement  |BINH VI HINH IN & NGU'C ) .
27 Out from CF Line TRA': TU, GlU’A TRU’O’C false Full 1/8 in 2 1.\‘4 In
TAI SUON TRAINGUOTMAC - TU
2y |L0OP Label Placement at V| TRi NHAN SUON Bottom edge to bottom ofloop | b 2y o peN cANH DUGTNHAN  |false  |Full  |1/8in |7 in

Sideseam

label, at the WL side seam

SUON
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